Homo roboticus (2015 - 2017)

* Purchases may be made through Gallery 72 / Roberta and Bob Rogers Gallery. Installment plans and shipping are
available.

Title Year Size Materials Price

From Here to There 2014 29" x 44” Cotton, polyester thread $2,500

Digital Phantoms 2016 46.5” x 43" Cotton, polyester thread $3,900

Past Reflects Future 2015 50.5” x 29.25”  Hand-dyed silk, cotton, $2,750
polyester thread

Ersatz Cat 2015 20.5” x 29” Hand-dyed silk, cotton, SOLD
polyester thread

Transfer Complete 2016 37.5” x 49” Hand-dyed silk, cotton, $3,675
polyester thread

Forward Thinking 2015 36" x 44" Cotton, polyester thread $2,500

Inhuman 2017 48" x 31" Hand-dyed silk, polyester $3,000

thread, cotton

Manufactured 2015 35" x 29.25” Cotton, polyester thread SOLD



https://www.rbrg.org/

Pixelated Identity

New Anatomy

Mental Networks

Voided Man

Fragmented Identity

Do Androids Dream of
Sentience?

Shared Network

Get Yours Now!

2015

2015

2015

2015

2017

2015

2015

2015

31” x 18.25”

35.75” x 29.5”

31.5” x 40”

60" x 22"

47.75” x 29.5”

23.5” x19.25”

36.5” x 30”

38" x 44”

Cotton, polyester thread

Cotton, polyester thread

Hand-dyed silk, cotton,
polyester thread

Cotton, polyester thread

Hand-dyed silk organza, silk,

cotton, polyester thread

Cotton, polyester thread

Hand-dyed silk, cotton,
polyester thread

Hand-dyed silk, cotton,
polyester thread

$800

$2000

$2,300

$2,200

SOLD

SOLD

$2,000

$2,500



Replacing Our Roots

Counting Sheep

In Their Image

Tangled In The Net

New Constellation

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

43" x 24”

33" x41.5”

51” x 34”

33.5” x 25.5”

35” x 28”

Hand-dyed silk, cotton,
polyester thread

Hand-dyed silk, cotton,
polyester thread

Hand-dyed silk, cotton,
polyester thread

Hand-dyed silk, cotton,
polyester thread

Cotton, polyester thread

$1,400

$2,300

SOLD

SOLD

$1,500



