## Homo roboticus (2015 - 2017)

\* Purchases may be made through <u>Gallery 72</u> / Roberta and Bob Rogers Gallery. Installment plans and shipping are available.

	<u>Title</u>	<u>Year</u>	<u>Size</u>	<u>Materials</u>	<u>Price</u>
	From Here to There	2014	29" x 44"	Cotton, polyester thread	\$2,500
	Digital Phantoms	2016	46.5" x 43"	Cotton, polyester thread	\$3,900
	Past Reflects Future	2015	50.5" x 29.25"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	\$2,750
X	Ersatz Cat	2015	20.5" x 29"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	SOLD
79	Transfer Complete	2016	37.5" x 49"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	\$3,675
	Forward Thinking	2015	36" x 44"	Cotton, polyester thread	\$2,500
	Inhuman	2017	48" x 31"	Hand-dyed silk, polyester thread, cotton	\$3,000
	Manufactured	2015	35" x 29.25"	Cotton, polyester thread	SOLD

Pixelated Identity	2015	31" x 18.25"	Cotton, polyester thread	\$800
New Anatomy	2015	35.75" x 29.5"	Cotton, polyester thread	\$2000
Mental Networks	2015	31.5" x 40"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	\$2,300
Voided Man	2015	60" x 22"	Cotton, polyester thread	\$2,200
Fragmented Identity	2017	47.75" x 29.5"	Hand-dyed silk organza, silk, cotton, polyester thread	SOLD
Do Androids Dream of Sentience?	2015	23.5" x 19.25"	Cotton, polyester thread	SOLD
Shared Network	2015	36.5" x 30"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	\$2,000
Get Yours Now!	2015	38" x 44"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	\$2,500

	Replacing Our Roots	2015	43" x 24"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	\$1,400
	Counting Sheep	2015	33" x 41.5"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	\$2,300
30	In Their Image	2015	51" x 34"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	SOLD
	Tangled In The Net	2016	33.5" x 25.5"	Hand-dyed silk, cotton, polyester thread	SOLD
10	New Constellation	2015	35" x 28"	Cotton, polyester thread	\$1,500